FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	21-06-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course III
Environmental Studies
19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition
19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Psychological Processes
19UPG241
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2317001 AARDRA R PILLAI 19UFR211.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6
2 U2317002 ADITI S ANIL 19UFR211.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2317003 AMALA JOSEPH 19UFR211.1 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
4 U2317004 ANANYA A S 19UFR211.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8
5 U2317005 ANANYA MURALY 19UFR211.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
6 U2317007 DRISYA S BABU 19UFR211.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
7 U2317008 GAYATHRI RAAM 19UFR211.1 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
8 U2317009 HISANA N 19UFR211.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4
9 U2317010 JENNIFER JOAN SANU 19UFR211.1 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 16 57 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
10 U2317011 JOBIYA JOY 19UFR211.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2
11 U2317012 KRISHNNAPRIYA 19UFR211.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 14 31 3.1 F 12.4
12 U2317013 NANDHANA S R 19UFR211.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
13 U2317014 NIYA NAVAS 19UFR211.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
14 U2317015 RIDA E M 19UFR211.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
15 U2317016 SARMISHTA UNNI 19UFR211.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
16 U2317017 SELINE  MARIA 19UFR211.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 18 66 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
17 U2317018 SHIHA HUSAINA HASEEB 19UFR211.1 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
18 U2317019 VARSHA V 19UFR211.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0
19 U2317020 ATHUL S 19UFR211.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
20 U2317021 ROSHAN PAUL J 19UFR211.1 4 13 45 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 16 24 40 4.0 F 16.0
21 U2317022 AHALYA JAYAN 19UHN211.1 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2
22 U2317023 DEVI KRISHNA B 19UHN211.1 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2
23 U2317024 DRISYA DINESAN 19UHN211.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4
24 U2317025 MEKHANA.A.R 19UHN211.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
25 U2317026 SREELEKSHMI S R 19UHN211.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
26 U2317027 TINA TENSON 19UHN211.1 4 14 41 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
27 U2317028 NATHAN KRISHNA M 19UHN211.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 16 29 45 4.5 E 18.0
28 U2317029 AMNAMOL. M 19UML211.1 4 14 17 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 16 8 24 2.4 F 9.6
29 U2317030 ANEETA WILSON 19UML211.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
30 U2317031 ANU KRISHNA B 19UML211.1 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0
31 U2317032 AYANA SHIBU 19UML211.1 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8
32 U2317033 HANNA MUSTHAFA 19UML211.1 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
33 U2317035 LAKSHMITHA PRAKASH M V 19UML211.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2
34 U2317036 LENA VINCENT 19UML211.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
35 U2317037 MALAVIKA R NAIR 19UML211.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Language Course III
Environmental Studies
19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition
19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Psychological Processes
19UPG241
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2317038 NEHA ANIL 19UML211.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
37 U2317039 RAHMA NAZRIN M 19UML211.1 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4
38 U2317040 SANDRA SAJI 19UML211.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
39 U2317041 SAVITHA.S.S 19UML211.1 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 16 25 41 4.1 F 16.4
40 U2317042 SONA SANOJ 19UML211.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
41 U2317043 SREELEKSHMI SAJEEV 19UML211.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
42 U2317044 AKHIL JOHN 19UML211.1 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0
43 U2317045 AKSHAY KRISHNA K S 19UML211.1 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 16 22 38 3.8 F 15.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course III
Biological Basis of Sensory Processes
19UZO231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Statistical Methods for Psychology II
19UST231.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2317001 AARDRA R PILLAI 19UFR211.1 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 15 15 30 3.0 F 9.0
2 U2317002 ADITI S ANIL 19UFR211.1 3 16 66 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9
3 U2317003 AMALA JOSEPH 19UFR211.1 3 13 69 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 12 48 60 6.0 C 18.0
4 U2317004 ANANYA A S 19UFR211.1 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 17 46 63 6.3 C 18.9
5 U2317005 ANANYA MURALY 19UFR211.1 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1
6 U2317007 DRISYA S BABU 19UFR211.1 3 16 52 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
7 U2317008 GAYATHRI RAAM 19UFR211.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2317009 HISANA N 19UFR211.1 3 12 34 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4
9 U2317010 JENNIFER JOAN SANU 19UFR211.1 3 13 13 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
10 U2317011 JOBIYA JOY 19UFR211.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4
11 U2317012 KRISHNNAPRIYA 19UFR211.1 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 15 19 34 3.4 F 10.2
12 U2317013 NANDHANA S R 19UFR211.1 3 15 65 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
13 U2317014 NIYA NAVAS 19UFR211.1 3 16 76 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8
14 U2317015 RIDA E M 19UFR211.1 3 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
15 U2317016 SARMISHTA UNNI 19UFR211.1 3 17 65 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
16 U2317017 SELINE  MARIA 19UFR211.1 3 13 55 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2317018 SHIHA HUSAINA HASEEB 19UFR211.1 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4
18 U2317019 VARSHA V 19UFR211.1 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1
19 U2317020 ATHUL S 19UFR211.1 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
20 U2317021 ROSHAN PAUL J 19UFR211.1 3 11 23 34 3.4 F 10.2 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5
21 U2317022 AHALYA JAYAN 19UHN211.1 3 11 19 30 3.0 F 9.0 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
22 U2317023 DEVI KRISHNA B 19UHN211.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3
23 U2317024 DRISYA DINESAN 19UHN211.1 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1
24 U2317025 MEKHANA.A.R 19UHN211.1 3 16 69 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
25 U2317026 SREELEKSHMI S R 19UHN211.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4
26 U2317027 TINA TENSON 19UHN211.1 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 17 15 32 3.2 F 9.6
27 U2317028 NATHAN KRISHNA M 19UHN211.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 17 15 32 3.2 F 9.6
28 U2317029 AMNAMOL. M 19UML211.1 3 12 7 19 1.9 F 5.7 3 14 7 21 2.1 F 6.3
29 U2317030 ANEETA WILSON 19UML211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
30 U2317031 ANU KRISHNA B 19UML211.1 3 12 23 35 3.5 F 10.5 3 17 41 58 5.8 D 17.4
31 U2317032 AYANA SHIBU 19UML211.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2
32 U2317033 HANNA MUSTHAFA 19UML211.1 3 12 56 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 17 33 50 5.0 D 15.0
33 U2317035 LAKSHMITHA PRAKASH M V 19UML211.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 17 15 32 3.2 F 9.6
34 U2317036 LENA VINCENT 19UML211.1 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1
35 U2317037 MALAVIKA R NAIR 19UML211.1 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Complementary Course III
Biological Basis of Sensory Processes
19UZO231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IV
Statistical Methods for Psychology II
19UST231.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2317038 NEHA ANIL 19UML211.1 3 15 62 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1
37 U2317039 RAHMA NAZRIN M 19UML211.1 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
38 U2317040 SANDRA SAJI 19UML211.1 3 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
39 U2317041 SAVITHA.S.S 19UML211.1 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5 3 17 13 30 3.0 F 9.0
40 U2317042 SONA SANOJ 19UML211.1 3 14 63 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 17 46 63 6.3 C 18.9
41 U2317043 SREELEKSHMI SAJEEV 19UML211.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3
42 U2317044 AKHIL JOHN 19UML211.1 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9
43 U2317045 AKSHAY KRISHNA K S 19UML211.1 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course V
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2317001 AARDRA R PILLAI 19UFR211.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5  -  - F FAILED
2 U2317002 ADITI S ANIL 19UFR211.1 3 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 165.3 8.27 A PASSED
3 U2317003 AMALA JOSEPH 19UFR211.1 3 16 73 89 8.9 A 26.7 151.5 7.58 B PASSED
4 U2317004 ANANYA A S 19UFR211.1 3 15 48 63 6.3 C 18.9 129.4 6.47 C PASSED
5 U2317005 ANANYA MURALY 19UFR211.1 3 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 158.9 7.95 B PASSED
6 U2317007 DRISYA S BABU 19UFR211.1 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 161.6 8.08 A PASSED
7 U2317008 GAYATHRI RAAM 19UFR211.1 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 176.6 8.83 A PASSED
8 U2317009 HISANA N 19UFR211.1 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9 125.8 6.29 C PASSED
9 U2317010 JENNIFER JOAN SANU 19UFR211.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3  -  - F FAILED
10 U2317011 JOBIYA JOY 19UFR211.1 3 11 31 42 4.2 E 12.6 116.5 5.83 D PASSED
11 U2317012 KRISHNNAPRIYA 19UFR211.1 3 11 24 35 3.5 F 10.5  -  - F FAILED
12 U2317013 NANDHANA S R 19UFR211.1 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 172.3 8.62 A PASSED
13 U2317014 NIYA NAVAS 19UFR211.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 166.6 8.33 A PASSED
14 U2317015 RIDA E M 19UFR211.1 3 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 187.2 9.36 A+ PASSED
15 U2317016 SARMISHTA UNNI 19UFR211.1 3 16 71 87 8.7 A 26.1 167.8 8.39 A PASSED
16 U2317017 SELINE  MARIA 19UFR211.1 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 161.3 8.07 A PASSED
17 U2317018 SHIHA HUSAINA HASEEB 19UFR211.1 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7 171.3 8.57 A PASSED
18 U2317019 VARSHA V 19UFR211.1 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2 115.6 5.78 D PASSED
19 U2317020 ATHUL S 19UFR211.1 3 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 185.2 9.26 A+ PASSED
20 U2317021 ROSHAN PAUL J 19UFR211.1 3 11 41 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED
21 U2317022 AHALYA JAYAN 19UHN211.1 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED
22 U2317023 DEVI KRISHNA B 19UHN211.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 148.6 7.43 B PASSED
23 U2317024 DRISYA DINESAN 19UHN211.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 158.3 7.92 B PASSED
24 U2317025 MEKHANA.A.R 19UHN211.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 170.2 8.51 A PASSED
25 U2317026 SREELEKSHMI S R 19UHN211.1 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 160.9 8.05 A PASSED
26 U2317027 TINA TENSON 19UHN211.1 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
27 U2317028 NATHAN KRISHNA M 19UHN211.1 3 18 49 67 6.7 C 20.1  -  - F FAILED
28 U2317029 AMNAMOL. M 19UML211.1 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED
29 U2317030 ANEETA WILSON 19UML211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED
30 U2317031 ANU KRISHNA B 19UML211.1 3 16 52 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
31 U2317032 AYANA SHIBU 19UML211.1 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 123.2 6.16 C PASSED
32 U2317033 HANNA MUSTHAFA 19UML211.1 3 16 64 80 8.0 A 24.0 125.7 6.29 C PASSED
33 U2317035 LAKSHMITHA PRAKASH M V 19UML211.1 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED
34 U2317036 LENA VINCENT 19UML211.1 3 16 54 70 7.0 B 21.0 144.7 7.24 B PASSED
35 U2317037 MALAVIKA R NAIR 19UML211.1 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8 136.1 6.81 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang2
Language Course V
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2317038 NEHA ANIL 19UML211.1 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 162.6 8.13 A PASSED
37 U2317039 RAHMA NAZRIN M 19UML211.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 126.6 6.33 C PASSED
38 U2317040 SANDRA SAJI 19UML211.1 3 16 69 85 8.5 A 25.5 174.7 8.74 A PASSED
39 U2317041 SAVITHA.S.S 19UML211.1 3 16 63 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED
40 U2317042 SONA SANOJ 19UML211.1 3 16 58 74 7.4 B 22.2 150.2 7.51 B PASSED
41 U2317043 SREELEKSHMI SAJEEV 19UML211.1 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 164.5 8.23 A PASSED
42 U2317044 AKHIL JOHN 19UML211.1 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7 142.5 7.13 B PASSED
43 U2317045 AKSHAY KRISHNA K S 19UML211.1 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------